

CS No. 9722/16

22.08.2017

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Mr. Mukesh Malhotra, PW-01 in person.

Sh. Arun Tiwari, proxy counsel for Sh. Ashish Aggarwal,
Counsel for defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit of PW-01 with some documents
with list filed on behalf of plaintiff on 29.07.2017.

Put up on **21.11.2017** for purpose already fixed.

READER
22.08.2017