

**CS No. 9722/16**

**Omsa Infrastructure Vs M/s Grand Slam & ors  
16.01.2018**

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

Present: PW-01 in person.

Sh. Ravi Raj, counsel for defendant.

Put up on **13.03.2018** for purpose already fixed.

**READER  
16.01.2018**