

CS No. 9722/16

M/s Omsa Infrastructure Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Grand Slam and Ors .

07.08.2018

Present: Sh. Dinkar Singh, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Aashish Aggarwal, counsel for defendants.

Reply to application of plaintiff seeking permission to file documents filed by counsel for defendants. Copy supplied.

Be put up for arguments on aforesaid application on **16.10.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
07.08.2018