

CS No. 9722/16

M/s OMSA Infrastructure Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Grand Slam and Ors.

16.10.2018

Present: Mr. Rohit Singh, Clerk of counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Aashish Aggarwal, counsel for defendants.

Adjournment sought by clerk of counsel for plaintiff on the ground that counsel for plaintiff is not well. Not opposed. Heard and allowed. Be put up for arguments on application of plaintiff seeking permission to file documents on

08.01.2019.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

16.10.2018