

CS No. 9722/16

M/s OMSA Infrastructure Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Grand Slam and Ors.

08.01.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Dinkar Singh, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sunny Choudhary, proxy counsel for
defendant.

Be put up for purpose already fixed on 19.03.2019.

(Reader)

08.01.2019