

CS No. 9722/16

**M/s Omsa Infrastructure Services Pvt. Ltd. vs. M/s Grand Slam
and Ors.**

19.03.2019

Present: Proxy counsel for Ld. Counsel for the parties.

Today, case is listed for arguments on the pending application for placing on record certain documents as moved on behalf of plaintiff. Main counsel for the parties are not available today.

Still, in the interest of justice, be put up for arguments on the application as last and final opportunity on **28.08.2019**.

(Mohinder Virat)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
19.03.2019