

CS DJ 9722/16
MS OMSA INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES P LTD
Vs.
MS GRANDSLAM AND OTHERS

21.02.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Sh. Rohit Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Aastha Kaushal Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for defenant.
As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the
purpose fixed on **11.07.2023**.

Reader/21.02.2023