

CS DJ 9722/16
MS OMSA INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES P LTD Vs. MS GRANDSLAM AND
OTHERS

11.07.2023

Present: Sh.Rohit Singh Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh.Ashish Aggarwal Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant
present through VC with Sh.Satyajit Yadav Adv. Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

No PW is present.

Seen the order of Hon'ble High Court dated
20.02.2022.

Put up for PE on **31.10.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/11.07.2023

pk