

CS DJ 9722/16
MS OMSA INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES P LTD Vs. MS GRANDSLAM
AND OTHERS

31.10.2023

Present: AR of plaintiff in person with Sh.Rohit Singh Adv.
Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh.Ashish Aggarwal & Ms.Kanika Goyal Adv. Ld.
Counsel for defendant.
Time sought by the ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Opposed.

Put up for PE on **27.02.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/31.10.2023

pk